
13" Floor Model Drill Press 
With Dual Laser Guide System

Product Features:
• Powerful 7.5 Amp. motor
• 13" floor drill press with dual intersecting adjustable laser guides
• Halogen light incorporated into head (halogen light bulb included)
• Accepts up to 5/8” shanked drill bits
• Heavy-duty cast-iron table and base
• 16 speed (220-3,600 spindle RPM)
• Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings
• 45° tilting table for angular drilling
• Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment
• Comes with 5/8” drill chuck, chuck key and chuck key holder

KC-116FN

5/8”

13”

3-1/8”

23-1/2”

45”

11-3/4”

MT #2

55 mm

16 (220-3,600) RPM

7.5 Amp.

120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

11-3/4” x 24” x 62-1/2” / 120 lbs

MODEL

CHUCK SIZE

SWING

STROKE

MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO TABLE

MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO BASE

TABLE SIZE

SPINDLE TAPER

QUILL DIAMETER

SPEEDS

MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

55-1/4” x 19-1/4” x 9-1/2” / 130 lbs

7 72995 01161 2

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC
Specifications subject to change.




