

## 13" Floor Model Drill Press With Dual Laser Guide System

## **Product Features:**

- Powerful 7.5 Amp. motor
- 13" floor drill press with dual intersecting adjustable laser guides
- Halogen light incorporated into head (halogen light bulb included)
- Accepts up to 5/8" shanked drill bits
- Heavy-duty cast-iron table and base
- 16 speed (220-3,600 spindle RPM)
- Spindle is supported by high quality ball bearings
- 45° tilting table for angular drilling
- · Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment
- Comes with 5/8" drill chuck, chuck key and chuck key holder



MODEL	KC-116FN
CHUCK SIZE	5/8"
SWING	13"
STROKE	3-1/8"
MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO TABLE	23-1/2"
MAX. DISTANCE FROM CHUCK TO BASE	45"
TABLE SIZE	11-3/4"
SPINDLE TAPER	MT #2
QUILL DIAMETER	55 mm
SPEEDS	16 (220-3,600) RPM
MOTOR	7.5 Amp.
VOLTAGE	120V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	11-3/4" x 24" x 62-1/2" / 120 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	55-1/4" x 19-1/4" x 9-1/2" / 130 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01161 2
	Specifications subject to chang